
Depârtment of Finmce æd Administration
l¡cal Govemment Division

Finæcial Management Bureau

SCHEDULE OF BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS

ENTITY NAME:

FISCAL YEAF:

DFA Besolut¡on Number:

Valencia Countv
201 5-201 6

For Local Government Division use only:

(G)

PURPOSE

To increase revenues for incentive fudning
To increase expenditures from ¡ncreased funding

$726.370.00
$ 1 .01 5.764.00

(F)

ADJUSTED

BUDGET

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

$0

s22.779.O0

s22.779.O0

(E)

ADJUSTÍIIE¡IT

(D)

APPROVED

BUDGET

$703,591.00
$992,985.00

ú.: ,

TFANSFER (fO or FROM)

(c)

REVENUE

EXPENOITUñE

Revenue
EXPENDITURE

(B)

FUND

(A)

ENT]IY
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